WAGES SLIP

XIX 1
{See Rule 78(1)(b)} For the month of Jun-24 ID No 97443
UAN No 4838001700135804 ESINo O
Name and Address of the Contractor INNOVISION LIMITED
Room No. 201, 2nd Floor, CB202A, Ring Road,
Naraina, Delhi-110028
Nature and location of work Security
Name and address of prinicipal employer Kailash Deepak Hospital
Name of the workmen MITHLESH KUMARI
1 No of Days worked 26
2 Rank GDA
3 Basic 14305
4 BONUS 0
5 HRA 1414
6 Leave 0
7 NFH 0
8 Gross wages payable 15719
9 Deduction PF 0
ESI 118
LWF 100.75
10 Actually wages paid 15500
Place Date Signature of the Contractor
XIX WAGES SLIP 2
{See Rule 78(1)(b)} For the month of Jun-24 ID No W
UAN No 35198855575 ESI No O

Name and Address of the Contractor

Nature and location of work
Name and address of prinicipal employer
Name of the workmen

1 No of Days worked
2 Rank
3 Basic
4 BONUS
5 HRA
6 Leave
7 NFH
8 Gross wages payable
9 Deduction PF
ESI
LWF

10 Actually wages paid

INNOVISION LIMITED
Room No. 201, 2nd Floor, CB202A, Ring Road,
Naraina, Delhi-110028
Security
Kailash Deepak Hospital
SANTOSHI
22
GDA
12104
0
1196
0
0
13300

100
50.75
13149




XIX
{See Rule 78(1)(b)}

UAN No 02400110088210
Name and Address of the Contractor

WAGES SLIP

For the month of Jun-24 ID No
ESINo O

INNOVISION LIMITED

Room No. 201, 2nd Floor, CB202A, Ring Road,

Naraina, Delhi-110028

3

111851

Nature and location of work Security
Name and address of prinicipal employer Kailash Deepak Hospital
Name of the workmen JATAN
1 No of Days worked 30
2 Rank GDA
3 Basic 16506
4 BONUS 0
5 HRA 1631
6 Leave 0
7 NFH 605
8 Gross wages payable 18742
9 Deduction PF 0
ESI 141
LWF 100.75
10 Actually wages paid 18500
XIX WAGES SLIP 4
{See Rule 78(1)(b)} For the month of Jun-24 ID No 100944
UAN No 3363318598 ESINo O

Name and Address of the Contractor

Nature and location of work
Name and address of prinicipal employer
Name of the workmen

1 No of Days worked
2 Rank
3 Basic
4 BONUS
5 HRA
6 Leave
7 NFH
8 Gross wages payable
9 Deduction PF
ESI
LWF

10 Actually wages paid

INNOVISION LIMITED
Room No. 201, 2nd Floor, CB202A, Ring Road,
Naraina, Delhi-110028
Security
Kailash Deepak Hospital
DINESH
30
GDA
16506
0
1631
0
605
18742
0
141
100.75
18500




XIX
{See Rule 78(1)(b)}

WAGES SLIP

UAN No 747775402
Name and Address of the Contractor

For the month of Jun-24 ID No

ESINo O
INNOVISION LIMITED
Room No. 201, 2nd Floor, CB202A, Ring Road,
Naraina, Delhi-110028

5

100839

Nature and location of work Security
Name and address of prinicipal employer Kailash Deepak Hospital
Name of the workmen POONAM
1 No of Days worked 19
2 Rank GDA
3 Basic 10454
4 BONUS 0
5 HRA 1033
6 Leave 0
7 NFH 0
8 Gross wages payable 11487
9 Deduction PF 0
ESI 86
LWF 50.75
10 Actually wages paid 11350
XIX WAGES SLIP 6
{See Rule 78(1)(b)} For the month of Jun-24 ID No 97411
UAN No 629701512048 ESI No O

Name and Address of the Contractor

Nature and location of work

Name and address of prinicipal employer

Name of the workmen

1 No of Days worked
2 Rank
3 Basic
4 BONUS
5 HRA
6 Leave
7 NFH
8 Gross wages payable
9 Deduction PF
ESI
LWF

10 Actually wages paid

INNOVISION LIMITED
Room No. 201, 2nd Floor, CB202A, Ring Road,
Naraina, Delhi-110028
Security
Kailash Deepak Hospital
ANITA
5
GDA
2751
0
272
0
0
3023

23
50.75
2949




XIX
{See Rule 78(1)(b)}

UAN No 606018210005177
Name and Address of the Contractor

WAGES SLIP

For the month of Jun-24 ID No
ESINo O

INNOVISION LIMITED

Room No. 201, 2nd Floor, CB202A, Ring Road,

Naraina, Delhi-110028

7

100943

Nature and location of work Security
Name and address of prinicipal employer Kailash Deepak Hospital
Name of the workmen RADHA DEVI
1 No of Days worked 28
2 Rank GDA
3 Basic 15406
4 BONUS 0
5 HRA 1522
6 Leave 0
7 NFH 0
8 Gross wages payable 16928
9 Deduction PF 0
ESI 127
LWF 100.75
10 Actually wages paid 16700
XIX WAGES SLIP 8
{See Rule 78(1)(b)} For the month of Jun-24 ID No 97468
UAN No 4211970558 ESI No O

Name and Address of the Contractor

Nature and location of work
Name and address of prinicipal employer
Name of the workmen

1 No of Days worked
2 Rank
3 Basic
4 BONUS
5 HRA
6 Leave
7 NFH
8 Gross wages payable
9 Deduction PF
ESI
LWF

10 Actually wages paid

INNOVISION LIMITED
Room No. 201, 2nd Floor, CB202A, Ring Road,
Naraina, Delhi-110028
Security
Kailash Deepak Hospital
ROHIT
30
GDA
16506
0
1631
0
605
18742
0
141
100.75
18500




XIX
{See Rule 78(1)(b)}

UAN No 7945090530
Name and Address of the Contractor

WAGES SLIP

For the month of Jun-24 ID No
ESINo O

INNOVISION LIMITED

Room No. 201, 2nd Floor, CB202A, Ring Road,

Naraina, Delhi-110028

9

100688

Nature and location of work Security
Name and address of prinicipal employer Kailash Deepak Hospital
Name of the workmen RAVI KARDAM
1 No of Days worked 17
2 Rank GDA
3 Basic 9353
4 BONUS 0
5 HRA 924
6 Leave 0
7 NFH 0
8 Gross wages payable 10277
9 Deduction PF 0
ESI 77
LWF 50.75
10 Actually wages paid 10149
XIX WAGES SLIP 10
{See Rule 78(1)(b)} For the month of Jun-24 ID No 97832
UAN No 20282521385 ESINo O

Name and Address of the Contractor

Nature and location of work
Name and address of prinicipal employer
Name of the workmen

1 No of Days worked
2 Rank
3 Basic
4 BONUS
5 HRA
6 Leave
7 NFH
8 Gross wages payable
9 Deduction PF
ESI
LWF

10 Actually wages paid

INNOVISION LIMITED
Room No. 201, 2nd Floor, CB202A, Ring Road,
Naraina, Delhi-110028
Security
Kailash Deepak Hospital
DEVENDER SINGH
22
GDA
12104
0
1196
0
0
13300

100
50.75
13149




XIX
{See Rule 78(1)(b)}

UAN No 06430100060982
Name and Address of the Contractor

WAGES SLIP

For the month of Jun-24 ID No
ESINo O

INNOVISION LIMITED

Room No. 201, 2nd Floor, CB202A, Ring Road,

Naraina, Delhi-110028

11

97492

Nature and location of work Security
Name and address of prinicipal employer Kailash Deepak Hospital
Name of the workmen YOGITA GUPTA
1 No of Days worked 29
2 Rank GDA
3 Basic 15956
4 BONUS 0
5 HRA 1577
6 Leave 0
7 NFH 0
8 Gross wages payable 17533
9 Deduction PF 0
ESI 131
LWF 100.75
10 Actually wages paid 17301
XIX WAGES SLIP 12
{See Rule 78(1)(b)} For the month of Jun-24 ID No 97465
UAN No 607410110000622 ESINo O

Name and Address of the Contractor

Nature and location of work
Name and address of prinicipal employer
Name of the workmen

1 No of Days worked
2 Rank
3 Basic
4 BONUS
5 HRA
6 Leave
7 NFH
8 Gross wages payable
9 Deduction PF
ESI
LWF

10 Actually wages paid

INNOVISION LIMITED
Room No. 201, 2nd Floor, CB202A, Ring Road,
Naraina, Delhi-110028
Security
Kailash Deepak Hospital
RITU RANI
29
GDA
15681
0
1549
0
0
17230

129
100.75
17000




XIX
{See Rule 78(1)(b)}

UAN No 41848100032253
Name and Address of the Contractor

WAGES SLIP

For the month of Jun-24 ID No
ESINo O

INNOVISION LIMITED

Room No. 201, 2nd Floor, CB202A, Ring Road,

Naraina, Delhi-110028

13

97457

Nature and location of work Security
Name and address of prinicipal employer Kailash Deepak Hospital
Name of the workmen PRIYA
1 No of Days worked 22
2 Rank GDA
3 Basic 11829
4 BONUS 0
5 HRA 1169
6 Leave 0
7 NFH 0
8 Gross wages payable 12998
9 Deduction PF 0
ESI 97
LWF 50.75
10 Actually wages paid 12850
XIX WAGES SLIP 14
{See Rule 78(1)(b)} For the month of Jun-24 ID No 97828
UAN No 071691900035811 ESI No O

Name and Address of the Contractor

Nature and location of work
Name and address of prinicipal employer
Name of the workmen

1 No of Days worked
2 Rank
3 Basic
4 BONUS
5 HRA
6 Leave
7 NFH
8 Gross wages payable
9 Deduction PF
ESI
LWF

10 Actually wages paid

INNOVISION LIMITED
Room No. 201, 2nd Floor, CB202A, Ring Road,
Naraina, Delhi-110028
Security
Kailash Deepak Hospital
PAYAL KUMARI
30
GDA
16506
0
1631
0
3627
21764
0
163
100.75
21500




WAGES SLIP

XIX 15
{See Rule 78(1)(b)} For the month of Jun-24 ID No 99469
UAN No 023691900010352 ESINo O
Name and Address of the Contractor INNOVISION LIMITED
Room No. 201, 2nd Floor, CB202A, Ring Road,
Naraina, Delhi-110028
Nature and location of work Security
Name and address of prinicipal employer Kailash Deepak Hospital
Name of the workmen MOHD.ZEESHAN
1 No of Days worked 24
2 Rank GDA
3 Basic 13205
4 BONUS 0
5 HRA 1305
6 Leave 0
7 NFH 0
8 Gross wages payable 14510
9 Deduction PF 0
ESI 109
LWF 50.75
10 Actually wages paid 14350
XIX WAGES SLIP 16
{See Rule 78(1)(b)} For the month of Jun-24 ID No 97418
UAN No 921010043166779 ESI No O

Name and Address of the Contractor

Nature and location of work
Name and address of prinicipal employer
Name of the workmen

1 No of Days worked
2 Rank
3 Basic
4 BONUS
5 HRA
6 Leave
7 NFH
8 Gross wages payable
9 Deduction PF
ESI
LWF

10 Actually wages paid

INNOVISION LIMITED
Room No. 201, 2nd Floor, CB202A, Ring Road,
Naraina, Delhi-110028
Security
Kailash Deepak Hospital
BABITA
28
GDA
15406
0
1522
0
0
16928

127
100.75
16700




WAGES SLIP

XIX 17
{See Rule 78(1)(b)} For the month of Jun-24 ID No 97470
UAN No 0161001700012838 ESINo O
Name and Address of the Contractor INNOVISION LIMITED
Room No. 201, 2nd Floor, CB202A, Ring Road,
Naraina, Delhi-110028
Nature and location of work Security
Name and address of prinicipal employer Kailash Deepak Hospital
Name of the workmen RUCHI KUMARI
1 No of Days worked 27
2 Rank GDA
3 Basic 14580
4 BONUS 0
5 HRA 1441
6 Leave 0
7 NFH 0
8 Gross wages payable 16021
9 Deduction PF 0
ESI 120
LWF 100.75
10 Actually wages paid 15800
XIX WAGES SLIP 18
{See Rule 78(1)(b)} For the month of Jun-24 ID No 97428
UAN No 50100418769576 ESI No O

Name and Address of the Contractor

Nature and location of work
Name and address of prinicipal employer
Name of the workmen

1 No of Days worked
2 Rank
3 Basic
4 BONUS
5 HRA
6 Leave
7 NFH
8 Gross wages payable
9 Deduction PF
ESI
LWF

10 Actually wages paid

INNOVISION LIMITED
Room No. 201, 2nd Floor, CB202A, Ring Road,
Naraina, Delhi-110028
Security
Kailash Deepak Hospital
HEENA
21
GDA
11554
0
1142
0
0
12696

95
50.75
12550




WAGES SLIP

XIX 19
{See Rule 78(1)(b)} For the month of Jun-24 ID No 98206
UAN No 39778699210 ESINo O
Name and Address of the Contractor INNOVISION LIMITED
Room No. 201, 2nd Floor, CB202A, Ring Road,
Naraina, Delhi-110028
Nature and location of work Security
Name and address of prinicipal employer Kailash Deepak Hospital
Name of the workmen DURGA KUMARI
1 No of Days worked 25
2 Rank GDA
3 Basic 13480
4 BONUS 0
5 HRA 1332
6 Leave 0
7 NFH 0
8 Gross wages payable 14812
9 Deduction PF 0
ESI 111
LWF 50.75
10 Actually wages paid 14650
XIX WAGES SLIP 20
{See Rule 78(1)(b)} For the month of Jun-24 ID No 99466
UAN No 34565947401 ESI No O

Name and Address of the Contractor

Nature and location of work
Name and address of prinicipal employer
Name of the workmen

1 No of Days worked
2 Rank
3 Basic
4 BONUS
5 HRA
6 Leave
7 NFH
8 Gross wages payable
9 Deduction PF
ESI
LWF

10 Actually wages paid

INNOVISION LIMITED
Room No. 201, 2nd Floor, CB202A, Ring Road,
Naraina, Delhi-110028
Security
Kailash Deepak Hospital
RAJU KUMAR
30
GDA
16231




WAGES SLIP

XIX 21
{See Rule 78(1)(b)} For the month of Jun-24 ID No 97429
UAN No 1433108065002 ESINo O
Name and Address of the Contractor INNOVISION LIMITED
Room No. 201, 2nd Floor, CB202A, Ring Road,
Naraina, Delhi-110028
Nature and location of work Security
Name and address of prinicipal employer Kailash Deepak Hospital
Name of the workmen JITENDER
1 No of Days worked 30
2 Rank GDA
3 Basic 16506
4 BONUS 0
5 HRA 1631
6 Leave 0
7 NFH 605
8 Gross wages payable 18742
9 Deduction PF 0
ESI 141
LWF 100.75
10 Actually wages paid 18500
XIX WAGES SLIP 2
{See Rule 78(1)(b)} For the month of Jun-24 ID No 102680
UAN No 071691900035831 ESINo O

Name and Address of the Contractor

Nature and location of work
Name and address of prinicipal employer
Name of the workmen

1 No of Days worked
2 Rank
3 Basic
4 BONUS
5 HRA
6 Leave
7 NFH
8 Gross wages payable
9 Deduction PF
ESI
LWF

10 Actually wages paid

INNOVISION LIMITED
Room No. 201, 2nd Floor, CB202A, Ring Road,
Naraina, Delhi-110028
Security
Kailash Deepak Hospital
ARJUN SINGH
17
GDA
9353
0
924
0
0
10277

77
50.75
10149




WAGES SLIP

XIX 23
{See Rule 78(1)(b)} For the month of Jun-24 ID No 98039
UAN No 50100574692751 ESINo O
Name and Address of the Contractor INNOVISION LIMITED
Room No. 201, 2nd Floor, CB202A, Ring Road,
Naraina, Delhi-110028
Nature and location of work Security
Name and address of prinicipal employer Kailash Deepak Hospital
Name of the workmen BHUPENDER
1 No of Days worked 18
2 Rank GDA
3 Basic 9629
4 BONUS 0
5 HRA 951
6 Leave 0
7 NFH 0
8 Gross wages payable 10580
9 Deduction PF 0
ESI 79
LWF 50.75
10 Actually wages paid 10450
XIX WAGES SLIP 24
{See Rule 78(1)(b)} For the month of Jun-24 ID No 111857
UAN No 50100511687648 ESINo O

Name and Address of the Contractor

Nature and location of work

Name and address of prinicipal employer

Name of the workmen

O 00 NO UL A WN -

10

No of Days worked
Rank
Basic
BONUS
HRA
Leave
NFH
Gross wages payable
Deduction PF
ESI
LWF
Actually wages paid

INNOVISION LIMITED
Room No. 201, 2nd Floor, CB202A, Ring Road,
Naraina, Delhi-110028
Security
Kailash Deepak Hospital
NITU DEVI
30
GDA
16231
0
1604
0
0
17835

134
100.75
17600




WAGES SLIP

XIX 25
{See Rule 78(1)(b)} For the month of Jun-24 ID No 97464
UAN No 50100594912062 ESINo O
Name and Address of the Contractor INNOVISION LIMITED
Room No. 201, 2nd Floor, CB202A, Ring Road,
Naraina, Delhi-110028
Nature and location of work Security
Name and address of prinicipal employer Kailash Deepak Hospital
Name of the workmen REKHA RANI
1 No of Days worked 28
2 Rank GDA
3 Basic 15406
4 BONUS 0
5 HRA 1522
6 Leave 0
7 NFH 0
8 Gross wages payable 16928
9 Deduction PF 0
ESI 127
LWF 100.75
10 Actually wages paid 16700
XIX WAGES SLIP 26
{See Rule 78(1)(b)} For the month of Jun-24 ID No 111859
UAN No 44630100016525 ESINo O

Name and Address of the Contractor

Nature and location of work

Name and address of prinicipal employer

Name of the workmen

O 00 NO UL A WN -

10

No of Days worked
Rank
Basic
BONUS
HRA
Leave
NFH
Gross wages payable
Deduction PF
ESI
LWF
Actually wages paid

INNOVISION LIMITED
Room No. 201, 2nd Floor, CB202A, Ring Road,
Naraina, Delhi-110028
Security
Kailash Deepak Hospital
RANJAN KUMAR
30
GDA
16506
0
1631
0
605
18742
0
141
100.75
18500




WAGES SLIP

XIX 27
{See Rule 78(1)(b)} For the month of Jun-24 ID No 115001
UAN No 50100679897195 ESINo O
Name and Address of the Contractor INNOVISION LIMITED
Room No. 201, 2nd Floor, CB202A, Ring Road,
Naraina, Delhi-110028
Nature and location of work Security
Name and address of prinicipal employer Kailash Deepak Hospital
Name of the workmen RAJESH KUMAR
1 No of Days worked 25
2 Rank GDA
3 Basic 13755
4 BONUS 0
5 HRA 1359
6 Leave 0
7 NFH 0
8 Gross wages payable 15114
9 Deduction PF 0
ESI 113
LWF 100.75
10 Actually wages paid 14900
XIX WAGES SLIP 28
{See Rule 78(1)(b)} For the month of Jun-24 ID No 99464
UAN No 4749505932 ESINo O

Name and Address of the Contractor

Nature and location of work

Name and address of prinicipal employer

Name of the workmen

O 00 NO UL A WN -

10

No of Days worked
Rank
Basic
BONUS
HRA
Leave
NFH
Gross wages payable
Deduction PF
ESI
LWF
Actually wages paid

INNOVISION LIMITED
Room No. 201, 2nd Floor, CB202A, Ring Road,
Naraina, Delhi-110028
Security
Kailash Deepak Hospital
SAHIL
19
GDA
10454
0
1033
0
0
11487

86
50.75
11350




WAGES SLIP

XIX 29
{See Rule 78(1)(b)} For the month of Jun-24 ID No 100684
UAN No 0127000101427795 ESI No O
Name and Address of the Contractor INNOVISION LIMITED
Room No. 201, 2nd Floor, CB202A, Ring Road,
Naraina, Delhi-110028
Nature and location of work Security
Name and address of prinicipal employer Kailash Deepak Hospital
Name of the workmen PRINCE
1 No of Days worked 25
2 Rank GDA
3 Basic 13755
4 BONUS 0
5 HRA 1359
6 Leave 0
7 NFH 0
8 Gross wages payable 15114
9 Deduction PF 0
ESI 113
LWF 100.75
10 Actually wages paid 14900
XIX WAGES SLIP 30
{See Rule 78(1)(b)} For the month of Jun-24 ID No 97430
UAN No 88062210038745 ESINo O

Name and Address of the Contractor

Nature and location of work
Name and address of prinicipal employer
Name of the workmen

1 No of Days worked
2 Rank
3 Basic
4 BONUS
5 HRA
6 Leave
7 NFH
8 Gross wages payable
9 Deduction PF
ESI
LWF

10 Actually wages paid

INNOVISION LIMITED
Room No. 201, 2nd Floor, CB202A, Ring Road,
Naraina, Delhi-110028
Security
Kailash Deepak Hospital
KAMAL
27
GDA
14580
0
1441
0
0
16021

120
100.75
15800




WAGES SLIP

XIX 31
{See Rule 78(1)(b)} For the month of Jun-24 ID No 99467
UAN No 4872001500222517 ESINo O
Name and Address of the Contractor INNOVISION LIMITED
Room No. 201, 2nd Floor, CB202A, Ring Road,
Naraina, Delhi-110028
Nature and location of work Security
Name and address of prinicipal employer Kailash Deepak Hospital
Name of the workmen KUMKUM
1 No of Days worked 29
2 Rank GDA
3 Basic 15681
4 BONUS 0
5 HRA 1549
6 Leave 0
7 NFH 0
8 Gross wages payable 17230
9 Deduction PF 0
ESI 129
LWF 100.75
10 Actually wages paid 17000
XIX WAGES SLIP 32
{See Rule 78(1)(b)} For the month of Jun-24 ID No 102678
UAN No 35095660739 ESINo O

Name and Address of the Contractor

Nature and location of work
Name and address of prinicipal employer
Name of the workmen

1 No of Days worked
2 Rank
3 Basic
4 BONUS
5 HRA
6 Leave
7 NFH
8 Gross wages payable
9 Deduction PF
ESI
LWF

10 Actually wages paid

INNOVISION LIMITED
Room No. 201, 2nd Floor, CB202A, Ring Road,
Naraina, Delhi-110028
Security
Kailash Deepak Hospital
RENU DEVI
29
GDA
15681
0
1549
0
0
17230

129
100.75
17000




WAGES SLIP

XIX 33
{See Rule 78(1)(b)} For the month of Jun-24 ID No 103685
UAN No 3649101001989 ESINo O
Name and Address of the Contractor INNOVISION LIMITED
Room No. 201, 2nd Floor, CB202A, Ring Road,
Naraina, Delhi-110028
Nature and location of work Security
Name and address of prinicipal employer Kailash Deepak Hospital
Name of the workmen VIPIN
1 No of Days worked 30
2 Rank GDA
3 Basic 16506
4 BONUS 0
5 HRA 1631
6 Leave 0
7 NFH 302
8 Gross wages payable 18439
9 Deduction PF 0
ESI 138
LWF 100.75
10 Actually wages paid 18200
XIX WAGES SLIP 34
{See Rule 78(1)(b)} For the month of Jun-24 ID No 103683
UAN No 32911651043 ESINo O

Name and Address of the Contractor

Nature and location of work

Name and address of prinicipal employer

Name of the workmen

O 00 NO UL A WN -

10

No of Days worked
Rank
Basic
BONUS
HRA
Leave
NFH
Gross wages payable
Deduction PF
ESI
LWF
Actually wages paid

INNOVISION LIMITED
Room No. 201, 2nd Floor, CB202A, Ring Road,
Naraina, Delhi-110028
Security
Kailash Deepak Hospital
SANDEEP KUMAR
23
GDA
12655
0
1250
0
0
13905

104
50.75
13750




WAGES SLIP

XIX 35
{See Rule 78(1)(b)} For the month of Jun-24 ID No 108810
UAN No 38032375303 ESINo O
Name and Address of the Contractor INNOVISION LIMITED
Room No. 201, 2nd Floor, CB202A, Ring Road,
Naraina, Delhi-110028
Nature and location of work Security
Name and address of prinicipal employer Kailash Deepak Hospital
Name of the workmen MEERA SHARMA
1 No of Days worked 11
2 Rank GDA
3 Basic 6052
4 BONUS 0
5 HRA 598
6 Leave 0
7 NFH 0
8 Gross wages payable 6650
9 Deduction PF 0
ESI 50
LWF 50.75
10 Actually wages paid 6549
XIX WAGES SLIP 36
{See Rule 78(1)(b)} For the month of Jun-24 ID No 111154
UAN No 110032356492 ESINo O

Name and Address of the Contractor

Nature and location of work

Name and address of prinicipal employer

Name of the workmen

1 No of Days worked
2 Rank
3 Basic
4 BONUS
5 HRA
6 Leave
7 NFH
8 Gross wages payable
9 Deduction PF
ESI
LWF

10 Actually wages paid

INNOVISION LIMITED
Room No. 201, 2nd Floor, CB202A, Ring Road,
Naraina, Delhi-110028
Security
Kailash Deepak Hospital
DEEPANSHU SHARMA
27
GDA
14855
0
1468
0
0
16323

122
100.75
16100




